3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2019-07-03
07:50:01

2 2018-11-01
03:21:44

3 2018-10-27
23:18:45

BITCOIN

1M4elLmW3huZmH3x6EjonULKWZNSGvkxxY ]

0.03046279 BTC&
1,919.82 USD

0.03041703 BTC &
1,916.94 USD

Balance

0.00004576 BTC &
2.88 USD

Transaction Id Amount

£572077870ch38a88010d8 - 0.00004816 BTC

552h3h62fa56869a90chb4

669836del4f8he5c77f9

a21e39c892ea95764049d3 - 0.00005409 BTC

92707188f47a9daec6dd240

c888f7a08623d6%bafed

3ad58365821a9218511595 - 0.00008366 BTC

a0b208dd8%ealacfa82d37

aSataebe0d39b8f123F2
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1M4eLmW3huZmH3x6EjonULkWZNsGvkxxYj
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f572077870cb38a88010d8552b3b62fa56869a90cb64669836de14f8be5c77f9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f572077870cb38a88010d8552b3b62fa56869a90cb64669836de14f8be5c77f9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f572077870cb38a88010d8552b3b62fa56869a90cb64669836de14f8be5c77f9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a21e39c892ea95764049d392707188f47a9daec6d240c888f7a08623d69bafe3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a21e39c892ea95764049d392707188f47a9daec6d240c888f7a08623d69bafe3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a21e39c892ea95764049d392707188f47a9daec6d240c888f7a08623d69bafe3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3ad58365821a9218511595a0b208dd89ea1acfa82d37a5afaebe0d39b8f123f2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3ad58365821a9218511595a0b208dd89ea1acfa82d37a5afaebe0d39b8f123f2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3ad58365821a9218511595a0b208dd89ea1acfa82d37a5afaebe0d39b8f123f2
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11

12

Date & time

2018-10-27
17:29:49

2018-06-09
05:22:45

2018-06-09
04:11:17

2018-06-05
08:52:44

2018-06-05
08:26:51

2018-03-12
12:02:10

2018-03-12
07:33:03

2018-02-12
12:41:28

2018-02-11
04:53:40

Transaction Id

easShf4f6f297aaléfdesStf

f093e0e1060800729673fe

e888c76e09434f0d446a

93562d57ae804ch99256¢3

e548f342e052702fb0Ob7da

32d5c5852354f5faff42

4fa715f97676788924c26d

f6éc4eaabl0B0daf3eas9chce

c69ba597bbb6f0dbbSa7

338b8b8599661834888a90

30b797cc7515086eed9622

8cd23e537¢c5037753208

9b667ebb260a459b51578b

51bbeaefab6c889198bcbh00

dcfb6ce?96290535f0a721

£38c3dfc690a221131428f

908837bh4973fdfbOebaf8e

7d4a2af81fedf228286f

ec3e88e3h456hdd202d0el

o5fballas02a72c26be811

4506a1e0484bf64d56f0

29¢c490f215fb6eea9a5ce34

353dbcal1e55587d93d954

614b24e6f767c20edlas

278c1t287750a4e42c9853

7835bf4a42e6522alba262

67a6e9c6d125bc6d78ce

Amount

0.00008972

0.02192000

0.02192000

0.00646454

0.00646454

0.00023748

0.00023748

0.00015233

0.00020930

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

2/4


https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ea5bf4f6f297aa16fde5fff093e0e1060800729673fee888c76e09434f0d446a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ea5bf4f6f297aa16fde5fff093e0e1060800729673fee888c76e09434f0d446a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ea5bf4f6f297aa16fde5fff093e0e1060800729673fee888c76e09434f0d446a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/93562d57ae804cb99256c3e548f342e052702fb0b7da32d5c5852354f5faff42
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/93562d57ae804cb99256c3e548f342e052702fb0b7da32d5c5852354f5faff42
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/93562d57ae804cb99256c3e548f342e052702fb0b7da32d5c5852354f5faff42
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4fa715f97676788924c26df6c4eaa6100daf3ea49cbcc69ba597bbb6f0d6b5a7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4fa715f97676788924c26df6c4eaa6100daf3ea49cbcc69ba597bbb6f0d6b5a7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4fa715f97676788924c26df6c4eaa6100daf3ea49cbcc69ba597bbb6f0d6b5a7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/338b8b859966f834888a9030b797cc7515086eed96228cd23e537c5037753208
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/338b8b859966f834888a9030b797cc7515086eed96228cd23e537c5037753208
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/338b8b859966f834888a9030b797cc7515086eed96228cd23e537c5037753208
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9b667ebb260a459b51578b51bbeaefa6c889198bcb00dcf6ce96290535f0a721
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9b667ebb260a459b51578b51bbeaefa6c889198bcb00dcf6ce96290535f0a721
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9b667ebb260a459b51578b51bbeaefa6c889198bcb00dcf6ce96290535f0a721
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f38c3dfc690a221131428f908837b4973fdfb0e6af8e7d4a2af81fedf228286f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f38c3dfc690a221131428f908837b4973fdfb0e6af8e7d4a2af81fedf228286f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f38c3dfc690a221131428f908837b4973fdfb0e6af8e7d4a2af81fedf228286f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ec3e88e3b456bdd202d0e155fba114502a72c26be8114506a1e0484bf64d56f0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ec3e88e3b456bdd202d0e155fba114502a72c26be8114506a1e0484bf64d56f0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ec3e88e3b456bdd202d0e155fba114502a72c26be8114506a1e0484bf64d56f0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/29c490f215f6eea9a5ce34353dbca01e55587d93d954614b24e6f767c20ed1a5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/29c490f215f6eea9a5ce34353dbca01e55587d93d954614b24e6f767c20ed1a5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/29c490f215f6eea9a5ce34353dbca01e55587d93d954614b24e6f767c20ed1a5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/278c1f287750a4e42c98537835bf4a42e6522a1ba26267a6e9c6d125bc6d78ce
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/278c1f287750a4e42c98537835bf4a42e6522a1ba26267a6e9c6d125bc6d78ce
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/278c1f287750a4e42c98537835bf4a42e6522a1ba26267a6e9c6d125bc6d78ce
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20

21

Date & time

2018-02-11
04:53:12

2018-02-11
04:51:49

2018-02-11
04:49:14

2018-02-11
01:22:46

2017-12-09
23:05:02

2017-12-09
14:10:28

2017-12-06
09:55:53

2017-12-03
21:53:07

2017-12-02
04:59:09

Transaction Id

1feafaf06f02032a635816

dd8cfde?5ef5732259559f

4949993d4130b5087552

fc4a34b1505d067f63f18

b0681a72f66662ccd307fb

59be5453120F4477c981

101dd01aa3a8f8b87f91al

63eb7d36d3393221abeele

a3bfcldeel7d2ef07046

£527e4a075f04eb2af9641

a0901cfh63a7b6fb07d858

£1f2d079757373936f0f

d55f704b155d78f2defb66f

6dfdeaaftsb3aa26064836F

988b2ahlcfh2241e5446

cbf9b8179d2192d40e32ed

8cd70200395eea7a48d7e?2

e2f1440464dbfb47547c

e9809f0d82abf8448c9216

20d63773f6c6a68d546b30

£8677a894c423ecald2?

4d52c8c076aach0165a052

ea86105dalc01705d4c4ea

d72f9326a38a00f061ab

6el71da8bac5dad8ebaftfa

4357ead98cb8f0007abdf2

4cbe9b4a9dfbbbedcIbéd

Amount

0.00023580

0.00022022

0.00047143

0.00023030

0.00008972

0.00004816

0.00020930

0.00023580

0.00008366

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1feafaf06f02032a635816dd8cfde95ef5732259559f4949993d4130b5087552
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1feafaf06f02032a635816dd8cfde95ef5732259559f4949993d4130b5087552
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1feafaf06f02032a635816dd8cfde95ef5732259559f4949993d4130b5087552
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fc4a34b1505d067f63f1f8b0681a72f66662ccd307fb59be5453120f4477c981
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fc4a34b1505d067f63f1f8b0681a72f66662ccd307fb59be5453120f4477c981
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fc4a34b1505d067f63f1f8b0681a72f66662ccd307fb59be5453120f4477c981
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/101dd01aa3a8f8b87f91a063eb7d36d3393221abee3ea3bfc1dee17d9ef07046
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/101dd01aa3a8f8b87f91a063eb7d36d3393221abee3ea3bfc1dee17d9ef07046
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/101dd01aa3a8f8b87f91a063eb7d36d3393221abee3ea3bfc1dee17d9ef07046
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f527e4a075f04eb2af9641a0901cfb63a7b6fb07d858f1f2d079757373936f0f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f527e4a075f04eb2af9641a0901cfb63a7b6fb07d858f1f2d079757373936f0f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f527e4a075f04eb2af9641a0901cfb63a7b6fb07d858f1f2d079757373936f0f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d55f704b155d78f2def66f6df4eaaf4b3aa26064836f988b2ab1cfb2241e5446
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d55f704b155d78f2def66f6df4eaaf4b3aa26064836f988b2ab1cfb2241e5446
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d55f704b155d78f2def66f6df4eaaf4b3aa26064836f988b2ab1cfb2241e5446
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cbf9b8179d2192d40e32ed8cd70200395eea7a48d7e2e2f1440464dbfb47547c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cbf9b8179d2192d40e32ed8cd70200395eea7a48d7e2e2f1440464dbfb47547c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cbf9b8179d2192d40e32ed8cd70200395eea7a48d7e2e2f1440464dbfb47547c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e9809f0d82abf8448c921620d63773f6c6a68d546b30f8677a894c423eca1d22
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e9809f0d82abf8448c921620d63773f6c6a68d546b30f8677a894c423eca1d22
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e9809f0d82abf8448c921620d63773f6c6a68d546b30f8677a894c423eca1d22
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4d52c8c076aacb0165a052ea86105da1c01705d4c4ead72f9326a38a00f061ab
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4d52c8c076aacb0165a052ea86105da1c01705d4c4ead72f9326a38a00f061ab
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4d52c8c076aacb0165a052ea86105da1c01705d4c4ead72f9326a38a00f061ab
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6e171da8bac5dad8e6affa4357ead98cb8f0007abdf24c6e9b4a9dfb6bedc9b6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6e171da8bac5dad8e6affa4357ead98cb8f0007abdf24c6e9b4a9dfb6bedc9b6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6e171da8bac5dad8e6affa4357ead98cb8f0007abdf24c6e9b4a9dfb6bedc9b6
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23

24

25

26

27

Date & time

2017-12-02
04:38:23

2017-11-30
12:45:48

2017-11-30
12:45:48

2017-11-30
05:16:58

2017-11-29
15:38:51

2017-11-28
22:05:25

Transaction Id

15b%e703da39dfa038e266

693506999ffablaa2d9t69

c64ef47a179b90ddbb12

3451a8f9756556a1d83561

b6646759caff252c0b5660

Ocb4d7e5432ae42585a8

c2e2dc90d67861a7c3344fF

e3f96872f048be77f35e78

0c22958bf48cdb6d?aeb

79732e31a97786bda5c718

£04140e380d935¢c2200c47

c17836e33683ec886ach

6cc643d59f0d8525640542

68h7%9a68ccclc4aldd2ch?

6f6b201c9543hb0ebca2d

ddcab1216795f407a99235

abd1d300dbdeaB3d9basS3a

b0c80es5hf4821233297c

Amount

+ 0.00023030

0.00022022

+

0.00004576

+

0.00005409

+

0.00015233

+

+

0.00047143

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/15b9e703da39dfa038e266693506999ffa61aa2d9f69c64ef47a179b90ddbb12
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/15b9e703da39dfa038e266693506999ffa61aa2d9f69c64ef47a179b90ddbb12
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/15b9e703da39dfa038e266693506999ffa61aa2d9f69c64ef47a179b90ddbb12
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3451a8f9756556a1d83561b6646759caff252c0b56600cb4d7e5432ae42585a8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3451a8f9756556a1d83561b6646759caff252c0b56600cb4d7e5432ae42585a8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3451a8f9756556a1d83561b6646759caff252c0b56600cb4d7e5432ae42585a8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c2e2dc90d67861a7c3344fe3f96872f048be77f35e780c22958bf48cd66d9aeb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c2e2dc90d67861a7c3344fe3f96872f048be77f35e780c22958bf48cd66d9aeb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c2e2dc90d67861a7c3344fe3f96872f048be77f35e780c22958bf48cd66d9aeb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/79732e31a97786bda5c718f04140e380d935c2200c47c17836e33683ec886ac5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/79732e31a97786bda5c718f04140e380d935c2200c47c17836e33683ec886ac5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/79732e31a97786bda5c718f04140e380d935c2200c47c17836e33683ec886ac5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6cc643d59f0d852564054268b79a68ccc0c4a1dd2cb96f6b201c9543b0e6ca2d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6cc643d59f0d852564054268b79a68ccc0c4a1dd2cb96f6b201c9543b0e6ca2d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6cc643d59f0d852564054268b79a68ccc0c4a1dd2cb96f6b201c9543b0e6ca2d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ddca61216795f407a99235abd1d300dbdea03d9ba53ab0c80e5bf4821233297c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ddca61216795f407a99235abd1d300dbdea03d9ba53ab0c80e5bf4821233297c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ddca61216795f407a99235abd1d300dbdea03d9ba53ab0c80e5bf4821233297c

